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YemnioHaT U-21
2017/18 10-i Typ, MaTy Ne56

CyboTa, 23.09.2017, 15:00, "JlokomoTus", PaBa-Pycbka. 14°C. nagayi: 200

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

Mosinb Oner

CeHunus Bonoanmup (K)
BepemieHko Oner
Busgpuk Hasap
MipoLwHiyeHko [eHunc
JlebeneHko OpecT
Tono4yko PomaH
Nebenb PomaH

Lsen Map'aH
AKYiHIH JleoHig
BonTtoBuy Bonogmmump

3anacHi

38
13
17
22
20
18
10

Cineubkun IaH
CayTiH OMuTpo
Canamaxa Makcum
3aBiHCbKUI HOpin
3aikuH OmMunTpo
3aBincbkun Tapac
borau Irop

ApbiTp:

KonieBcbkui BikTop
AcucteHT 1:

JleBko MukoJsia
ACUCTEHT 2:

Xypwnbiga Bonogummp
4-v apbiTp:

KanboHoB OnekcaHap
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
epeHOa €BreH

4:2

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

12
42
90
39
20
23
69
19
96
9

10

o
b 9
~TOrHoMoP e

Koxxyxap AHLpin
LlokaH B'ayecnaB

CeMeHYeHKO BaneHTuH
Bepemeer Bnagucnas (K)

Cokonos Oner
Mapinko ApTyp
Tepexos flpocnias
Mouynsak PeHaT
binun Aptem
CemeHiB OAMuTpo
LWTorpiH AHZpin

3anacHi

1

33
18
8

17
11
15

bespyk AMuTtpo
bypsiyeHko Mukona
LLleTiHiH Bnagncnas
Xamesiiok Bnagucnas
YepHuos Onekcin
MuxanniveHko OMUTPO
OTpoLko lnns

TpeHep
MaTioxiH Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2017/18, 10-1 Typ, MaTy Ne56
CyboTa, 23.09.2017, 15:00, "JlokomoTme", PaBa-Pycbka. 14°C. nagadi: 200

. 4:2
«KapnaTtun» JIbBiB «4opHoMopeub» Opeca
23 AKyniHiH JleoHin 4
23 AKyJliHiH JleoHin ® 7'
23 AkyniHid Jleonina  (®) 21
, 23 Mapinko ApTyp
24 N 17 YepHuwos Onekcin
, 42 llokaH B'syecnas
30 N 18 LLleTiHiH Bnagncnas
. 69 Tepexos fApocnas
42 N 8 Xamentok Bnagncnas
23 AKyniHiH JleoHig ,
20 3aikvH OMuTpo N 46
11 Nebenb PomaH ® 49'
7 lLeen Map'saH |
10 Bborau Irop N 52
, 96 binun ApTtem
>3 N 33 bypsa4veHko Mukona
21 Tono4ko PomaH ,
18 3aBincbkmn Tapac N >9
2 CeHwnuga Bonogmumunp 65'
16 BonToBu4 Bosogmummp .
17 Canamaxa Makcum N 66
67' 39 Bepemees Bnagucnas
20 3aikvH OMuTpo 67'
4 Busgpuk Hazap () 70'
8 MipoluHiyeHko [leHnc \
13 CayTiH OMuTpo N 72
72 8 Xameniok Bnagncnas
, 19 Mouynsk PeHaT
s N 11 MuxanniyeHko AMnTpo
84! ® 90 CemeH4YeHKO BaneHTuH
86' @ 8 Xamesniok Bnagucnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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